ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART
TW TITLE
1 NEW 1 1 FOLKLORE: THE LONG POND STUDIO SESSIONS
2 NEW 1 2 DANCE MODE!
3 9 4 1 THE RECORD
4 1 2 1 72 SEASONS
5 6 27 1 MIDNIGHTS
6 NEW 1 6 GIVE WAY
7 3 56 2 1989
8 RE 7 1 BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE
9 NEW 1 9 AKISS FOR THE WHOLE WORLD
10 NEW 1 10 POSTCARD FROM A LIVING HELL
11 NEW 1 1 FUSE
12 RE 27 2 LOVER
13 13 49 1 HARRY'S HOUSE
14 19 14 5 BORN TO DIE
15 17 7 5 I LIKE IT WHEN YOU SLEEP, FOR YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL ...
16 11 129 3 THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)
17 NEW 1 17 PAINTING OF MY TIME
18 R/E 32 1 FOLKLORE
19 14 132 1 AM
20 NEW 1 20 ELEPHANT
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CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN  HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 1 MAY, 2023

Artist
Taylor Swift
Bluey
Boygenius
Metallica
Taylor Swift
Pearl Jam
Taylor Swift
The 1975
Enter Shikari
RedHook

Everything But The Girl

Taylor Swift
Harry Styles

Lana Del Rey
The 1975

Pink Floyd
Floodlights
Taylor Swift
Arctic Monkeys
The White Stripes

COMPANY
REP/UMA
RKT/ORCH
INR/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
SME
BIG/UMA
DIR/RKT
SOR/ADA
IND
VMA/UMA
UNI/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA
DIR/RKT
COL/SME
VMA/UMA
REP/UMA
DOM/EMI
LEG/SME

CAT NO.
B003642501
CRIMCD699
B003747502
BLCKNDO0553
2445790098
19658762471
3799890
DH01504
SOAK356CD2
RHOO1LP
EBTGO15CD
7792868
19658707272
2793087
88875192562
88875170912
5500921
3503795
3747478
G010004469443M
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