

				CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK L	W I AST WEEK TI TIMES IN	HP HIGH POSITION		
					WEAST WEEK TITIMES IN			
AF	RIA V	VIN	ΙΥL	ALBUMS CHART		WEEK COMM	ENCING 1	MAY, 2023
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	FOLKLORE: THE LONG POND STUDIO SESSIONS	Taylor Swift		REP/UMA	B003642501
2	NEW	1	2	DANCE MODE!	Bluey		RKT/ORCH	CRIMCD699
3	9	4	1	THE RECORD	Boygenius		INR/UMA	B003747502
4	1	2	1	72 SEASONS	Metallica		UNI/UMA	BLCKND0553
5	6	27	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	2445790098
6	NEW	1	6	GIVE WAY	Pearl Jam		SME	19658762471
7	3	56	2	1989	Taylor Swift		BIG/UMA	3799890
8	R/E	7	1	BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE	The 1975		DIR/RKT	DH01504
9	NEW	1	9	A KISS FOR THE WHOLE WORLD	Enter Shikari		SOR/ADA	SOAK356CD2
10	NEW	1	10	POSTCARD FROM A LIVING HELL	RedHook		IND	RH001LP
11	NEW	1	11	FUSE	Everything But The Girl		VMA/UMA	EBTG015CD
12	R/E	27	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift		UNI/UMA	7792868
13	13	49	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles		COL/SME	19658707272
14	19	14	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey		INR/UMA	2793087
15	17	7	5	I LIKE IT WHEN YOU SLEEP, FOR YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL	. The 1975		DIR/RKT	88875192562
16	11	129	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd		COL/SME	88875170912
17	NEW	1	17	PAINTING OF MY TIME	Floodlights		VMA/UMA	5500921
18	R/E	32	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift		REP/UMA	3503795
19	14	132	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys		DOM/EMI	3747478
20	NEW	1	20	ELEPHANT	The White Stripes		LEG/SME	G010004469443M